
YEAR ENRNO PROGRAMSTUDY NAME CRS1 CRS2
20202 194612272 BSCG2 1105 SUMIT KAPTA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20202 194612337 BSCG2 1105 ANKIT KUMAR BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20202 195038702 BSCG2 1101 MEGHA SONKER BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20202 195039435 BSCG2 1101 AASTHA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20202 195041811 BSCG2 1105 AKSHIT KUMAR BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20202 195041850 BSCG2 1101 ANUSHI VASHISTH BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20221 195042813 BSCG2 1105 SAHIL THAKUR BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20202 195056109 BSCG2 1101 SHIVAM SINGH BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20202 195067086 BSCG2 1102 VISHAL BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20202 195067101 BSCG2 1102 KAJAL GEHALOT BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20202 195094037 BSCG2 1104 DILPREET SINGH BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20211 2001479102 BSCG2 1101 YASHITA BHANDARI BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2002484211 BSCG2 1105 ARPIT SARPAL BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2002518219 BSCG2 1105 DINA VIVIANA ANNEMIE WEETS BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2004035159 BSCG2 1102 SNEHIL SHARMA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2004036052 BSCG2 1105 RAJIT CHOUDHARY BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2005096668 BSCG2 1113 SMA PRAVEEN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2005100460 BSCG2 1105 ASHA KUMARI BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2005104017 BSCG2 1113 AJAY KUMAR BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2005104172 BSCG2 1101 JATIN CHAUHAN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2005106262 BSCG2 1105 SANJAM KUMARI BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2005111989 BSCG2 1101 KULDEEP MEENA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2006096430 BSCG2 1101 ANKITA KAUSHAL BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2006302779 BSCG2 1101 ANSHUMAN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2007283591 BSCG2 1101 DIGVIJAY SINGH BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20221 2007283689 BSCG2 1113 SHIYA KUMARI BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 2007283842 BSCG2 1101 PRINCE BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20221 2101653291 BSCG2 1105 SWARAJ DHIMAN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20221 2102033021 BSCG2 1113 KAPIL VERMA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20221 2102036530 BSCG2 1101 AYUSHIKA VERMA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20221 2102093421 BSCG2 1101 CHIRAG BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2106320890 BSCG2 1105 RITESH KUMAR BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2106324241 BSCG2 1101 MUSKAN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20231 2106324386 BSCG2 1105 AMANDEEP BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2106326408 BSCG2 1101 TRIPTY KAINTHLA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2106327071 BSCG2 1102 IMRAN KHAN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2108690846 BSCG2 1113 RAHUL RANA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2108699421 BSCG2 1104 TANZIN DORJE BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2108709812 BSCG2 1101 NIKHIL KUMAR BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2108709999 BSCG2 1133 ANUJ KUMAR BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2108714378 BSCG2 1101 BHISHAM BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2109830794 BSCG2 1101 RISHABH THAKUR BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20231 2109853357 BSCG2 1133 SHWETA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2109864140 BSCG2 1101 HARSHITA CHAUHAN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20231 2109865358 BSCG2 1133 VIKESH CHAUHAN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2109870586 BSCG2 1102 ASHUTOSH BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2110048225 BSCG2 1101 SAMRITIKA SHARMA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20222 2110162773 BSCG2 1105 SHAGUN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20231 2200195670 BSCG2 1101 PRIYANKA BHAU BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20231 2200931365 BSCG2 1105 ISHA DHIMAN BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20231 2200931663 BSCG2 1104 VISHAKHA SIDHU BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20231 2200934050 BSCG2 1101 SNEHA VERMA BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20231 2200934683 BSCG2 1133 POOJA DEVI BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20231 2201758212 BSCG2 1101 ADITI MANGAL BGYCL136 BGYCL138
20212 194612272 BSCG3 1105 SUMIT KAPTA BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20212 194612337 BSCG3 1105 ANKIT KUMAR BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20212 195038702 BSCG3 1101 MEGHA SONKER BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20212 195039435 BSCG3 1101 AASTHA BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20222 195041811 BSCG3 1105 AKSHIT KUMAR BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20212 195041850 BSCG3 1101 ANUSHI VASHISTH BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20212 195056109 BSCG3 1101 SHIVAM SINGH BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20212 195067086 BSCG3 1102 VISHAL BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20222 195094037 BSCG3 1104 DILPREET SINGH BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20221 2001479102 BSCG3 1101 YASHITA BHANDARI BGYEL142 BGYEL148



20222 2004035159 BSCG3 1102 SNEHIL SHARMA BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20222 2004036052 BSCG3 1105 RAJIT CHOUDHARY BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20222 2005096668 BSCG3 1113 SMA PRAVEEN BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20222 2005100460 BSCG3 1105 ASHA KUMARI BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20222 2005104172 BSCG3 1101 JATIN CHAUHAN BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20222 2005111989 BSCG3 1101 KULDEEP MEENA BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20222 2006302779 BSCG3 1101 ANSHUMAN BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20222 2007283591 BSCG3 1101 DIGVIJAY SINGH BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20231 2007283689 BSCG3 1113 SHIYA KUMARI BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20231 2102033021 BSCG3 1113 KAPIL VERMA BGYEL142 BGYEL148
20231 2102036530 BSCG3 1101 AYUSHIKA VERMA BGYEL142 BGYEL148


